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102 0.75% 1,145.0 0.96% 2 0.03% 20.0 0.04% 4 0.03% 30.0 0.03% 106 0.35% 1,195.0 0.45%Agoura High

11 0.08% 81.0 0.07% 2 0.03% 10.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 13 0.04% 91.0 0.03%Apollo High

5 0.04% 43.0 0.04% 6 0.09% 43.0 0.09% 226 1.86% 2,600.0 2.18% 232 0.76% 2,686.0 1.00%Buena High

137 1.01% 1,441.0 1.21% 40 0.62% 187.0 0.39% 87 0.72% 923.0 0.77% 231 0.76% 2,551.0 0.95%Camarillo High

6 0.04% 29.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.02% 29.0 0.01%Century High

2 0.01% 26.0 0.02% 198 3.08% 2,058.0 4.28% 81 0.67% 921.0 0.77% 272 0.89% 3,005.0 1.12%Channel Islands High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.02% 17.0 0.01% 2 0.01% 17.0 0.01%Chaparral High

16 0.12% 149.0 0.12% 1 0.02% 9.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 17 0.06% 158.0 0.06%Community High

9 0.07% 72.0 0.06% 1 0.02% 9.0 0.02% 1 0.01% 4.5 0.00% 11 0.04% 85.5 0.03%Conejo Valley High (Contin.)

4 0.03% 28.0 0.02% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 47 0.39% 486.5 0.41% 51 0.17% 517.5 0.19%El Camino High

15 0.11% 136.0 0.11% 2 0.03% 6.0 0.01% 65 0.54% 655.5 0.55% 80 0.26% 797.5 0.30%Fillmore Senior High

2 0.01% 18.0 0.02% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 63 0.52% 715.5 0.60% 65 0.21% 736.5 0.27%Foothill Technology High

2 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 11 0.17% 100.5 0.21% 11 0.09% 80.5 0.07% 22 0.07% 192.0 0.07%Frontier High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 6.5 0.01% 1 0.00% 6.5 0.00%Golden Valley Charter

17 0.13% 181.0 0.15% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 18 0.06% 192.0 0.07%Grace Brethren

14 0.10% 148.0 0.12% 1 0.02% 3.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 14 0.05% 151.0 0.06%Hillcrest Christian School

1 0.01% 5.0 0.00% 126 1.96% 1,208.0 2.52% 82 0.68% 918.5 0.77% 197 0.65% 2,131.5 0.79%Hueneme High

12 0.09% 159.0 0.13% 1 0.02% 16.0 0.03% 1 0.01% 19.0 0.02% 14 0.05% 194.0 0.07%La Reina High

1 0.01% 15.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 15.0 0.01%Laurel Springs School

1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 1 0.02% 6.0 0.01% 4 0.03% 42.5 0.04% 5 0.02% 51.5 0.02%Mar Vista Continuation High

6 0.04% 43.0 0.04% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 6 0.02% 43.0 0.02%Monte Vista
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199 1.47% 2,050.5 1.72% 3 0.05% 30.0 0.06% 5 0.04% 21.5 0.02% 202 0.66% 2,102.0 0.78%Moorpark High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 13.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 13.0 0.00%Mother Of Divine Grace Scho

3 0.02% 40.0 0.03% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 4 0.01% 51.0 0.02%Newbury Park Adventist Acad

160 1.18% 1,600.5 1.34% 10 0.16% 74.5 0.16% 9 0.07% 95.5 0.08% 172 0.57% 1,770.5 0.66%Newbury Park High

1 0.01% 4.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 51 0.42% 566.5 0.47% 52 0.17% 570.5 0.21%Nordhoff High

62 0.46% 722.0 0.60% 2 0.03% 17.0 0.04% 2 0.02% 18.0 0.02% 64 0.21% 757.0 0.28%Oak Park High

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 11.0 0.00%Oak Park Home Independent

2 0.01% 16.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 2 0.01% 16.0 0.01%Oak View High

11 0.08% 114.0 0.10% 3 0.05% 14.0 0.03% 11 0.09% 111.5 0.09% 21 0.07% 239.5 0.09%Other Ventura County H.S.

1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 2 0.03% 15.0 0.03% 3 0.02% 31.0 0.03% 4 0.01% 49.0 0.02%Oxnard Adult

11 0.08% 118.0 0.10% 71 1.10% 681.0 1.42% 213 1.76% 2,390.5 2.00% 281 0.92% 3,189.5 1.19%Oxnard High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 10.0 0.00%Pacific High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 8.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 8.0 0.00%Pacific View High (Communit

5 0.04% 59.0 0.05% 96 1.49% 889.5 1.85% 164 1.35% 1,813.0 1.52% 253 0.83% 2,761.5 1.03%Pacifica High - Oxnard

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 10 0.08% 98.5 0.08% 10 0.03% 98.5 0.04%Renaissance High

36 0.27% 406.0 0.34% 21 0.33% 191.0 0.40% 148 1.22% 1,697.0 1.42% 196 0.64% 2,294.0 0.85%Rio Mesa High

198 1.46% 2,137.0 1.79% 4 0.06% 38.0 0.08% 5 0.04% 55.5 0.05% 205 0.67% 2,230.5 0.83%Royal High

1 0.01% 12.0 0.01% 10 0.16% 125.5 0.26% 27 0.22% 300.5 0.25% 37 0.12% 438.0 0.16%Santa Clara High

2 0.01% 24.0 0.02% 6 0.09% 56.0 0.12% 137 1.13% 1,606.5 1.34% 144 0.47% 1,686.5 0.63%Santa Paula High

89 0.66% 981.5 0.82% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 34.0 0.03% 91 0.30% 1,015.5 0.38%Santa Susana High

4 0.03% 28.0 0.02% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 3.0 0.00% 5 0.02% 31.0 0.01%Simi Valley Adult Education
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281 2.07% 3,077.0 2.58% 5 0.08% 47.5 0.10% 1 0.01% 7.0 0.01% 286 0.94% 3,131.5 1.17%Simi Valley High

1 0.01% 11.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 11.0 0.00%Somis Academy

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 4 0.03% 57.5 0.05% 4 0.01% 57.5 0.02%St Augustine Academy - Vent.

10 0.07% 105.0 0.09% 2 0.03% 18.5 0.04% 37 0.31% 425.0 0.36% 45 0.15% 548.5 0.20%St. Bonaventure High

1 0.01% 9.0 0.01% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.00% 9.0 0.00%Summit View School

36 0.27% 383.5 0.32% 3 0.05% 6.0 0.01% 1 0.01% 6.0 0.01% 37 0.12% 395.5 0.15%The HS at Moorpark College

175 1.29% 1,880.0 1.57% 5 0.08% 37.0 0.08% 11 0.09% 69.0 0.06% 185 0.61% 1,986.0 0.74%Thousand Oaks High

12 0.09% 141.0 0.12% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 12 0.04% 141.0 0.05%Trinity Pacific Christian Sch

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 24.5 0.02% 3 0.01% 24.5 0.01%Ventura Adult High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 10.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 10.0 0.00%Ventura County Christian HS

2 0.01% 14.0 0.01% 5 0.08% 42.0 0.09% 134 1.10% 1,483.5 1.24% 137 0.45% 1,539.5 0.57%Ventura High

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16.0 0.01% 1 0.00% 16.0 0.01%Villanova Preparatory

0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 0 0.00% 0.0 0.00% 3 0.02% 16.0 0.01% 3 0.01% 16.0 0.01%Vista Real Charter High

138 1.02% 1,509.0 1.26% 1 0.02% 11.5 0.02% 9 0.07% 59.0 0.05% 144 0.47% 1,579.5 0.59%Westlake High

Totals 1,805 13.30%19,189.0 16.06% 643 10.00% 5,975.5 12.44% 1,674 13.80% 18,489.0 15.47% 3,971 13.06% 43,653.5 16.26%
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